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Vehicle Information
--/Ford/Everest/-- Odometer Reading: 32970
VIN: AFAJXXMJWJKK72694 License Plate: JTG765MP
Customer Information
Name: MFC Dekra Nedbank Auction House Tel: 0861033572
Device information
Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT Serial Number: VB8GJCC01509
Version: V8.30 Repair Order Number: --

System Scanned( 18 )

System Status/DTC

PCM (Powertrain Control Module) 1

TCM (Transmission Control Module) 1

ABS (Anti-lock Brake System) 0

RCM (Restraint Control Module) 0

IPC (Instrument Panel Control Module) 2

ACM (Audio Control Module) 1

APIM (Accessory Protocol Interface Module) 0

BdyCM(Body control module) 1

DACM-C (Digital Audio Control Module C) 0

FCIM (Front Controls Interface Module) 0

GWM (Gateway Module A) 0

PAM (Parking Aid Module) 0

PSCM (Power Steering Control Module) 2

RHVAC (Rear Heating Ventilation Air Conditioning) 1

RTM (Radio Transceiver Module) 0

SCCM (Steering Column Control Module) 0

TCCM (Transfer Case Control Module) 0

TRM (Trailer Module) 0
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DTC ( 9 )
PCM (Powertrain Control Module) ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

P0528:00-28 Fan Speed Sensor Circuit No Signal CMDTCs

TCM (Transmission Control Module) ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

P0884:00-AF TCM(Transmission Control Module) Power Input Signal
Intermittent CMDTCs

IPC (Instrument Panel Control Module) ( 2 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

U0121:00-08 Lost Communication With Anti-Lock Brake System
(Antilock braking system) Control Module A CMDTCs

U0401:00-08 Invalid Data Received from  Electronic Control
Module/Powertrain Control Module A CMDTCs

ACM (Audio Control Module) ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

U3003:16-08 Battery voltage CMDTCs

BdyCM(Body control module) ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

B1240:11-08 Start Button Mode Indicator CMDTCs

PSCM (Power Steering Control Module) ( 2 DTCs )

DTC Description Status

U3003:16-08 Battery voltage CMDTCs

U3003:68-0B Battery voltage CMDTCs

RHVAC (Rear Heating Ventilation Air Conditioning) ( 1 DTC )

DTC Description Status

U3003:17-08 Battery voltage CMDTCs
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Technician Notes
2016309471

Customer name:

Technician:

Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the
use of this information.


